Technology Inc

11069 Business HWY 212
Belle Fourche, SD 57717 US
+16052101123
support@bhtechinc.com
www.bhtechinc.com

BILLTO

Jeramy Russekk

City of Deadwood

105 Sherman St
Deadwood, SD 57732

INVOICE # 1795

DATE 01/13/2026
DUE DATE 02/12/2026

TERMS Net 30

ACTIVITY DATE

Verkada BK22-HW
BK22 Touchscreen Alarm Keypad (New
Alarms)

BP52-HW-NA

BP52 32-Zone Alarm Panel, North America
Type B Plug (New

Alarms)

LIC-BX-MA-1Y

1-Year Advanced Video Alarms License for
1 Site (New Alarms)

AD34-HW
AD34 Multi-format Card Reader

AC12-HW
AC12 1 Door Controller

Verkada LIC-AC-1Y
1-Year Door License

Verkada ACC-CEL-LTE-2

Cellular Backup Communicator for BP52
Alarm Panel (New

Alarms)

Verkada LIC-BX-CEL-1Y-CAP

1-Year Cellular Backup License for BP32 or
ACC-CEL-LTE-2 (New

Alarms, US and Canada Only), Capacity

1500 VA 1125W LCD UPS

1500 VA / 1125W simulated sine wave, 18
minute half load, 7 minute full load, line
interactive topology, AVR and GreenPower
UPS bypass design, 8 outlets with battery
backup and surge, USB port, serial, SNMP,
EPO, telephone, network and coaxial data
line protection, PowerPanel Business

QTY

RATE
399.00

899.99

1,500.00

349.99

799.99

249.99

349.99

299.99

499.98

AMOUNT
399.00T

899.99T

1,500.00T

349.99T

799.99T

249.99T

349.99T

299.99T

499.98T



ACTIVITY DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Edition management software, $300,000
connected equipment, straight plug, 10’
cord, 2U, 17"W x 3.5"H x 18.8"D, black.

Labor 1 3,250.00 3,250.00T
Remove old alarm system, wire in new

alarm keypad and panel, install card reader

on front door, program all doors into system,

add to Deadwood Verkada account,

programmed door times & some employees

- Verkada cameras come with 10 year
manufacture warranty

- $2,049.99 will be billed annually for
camera & alarm licenses (price may change
if Verkada increases pricing)

-Will also need RFID cards to enter for
employees or they can use Verkada app on
their phone

** Rec Center **

All balances not paid at time of service are subject to interest SUBTOTAL 8,598.92
charges plus other applicable charges. TAX 0.00
TOTAL 8,598.92

BALANCE DUE $8,598.92



