

Technology Inc

11069 Business HWY 212
Belle Fourche, SD 57717 US
+16052101123
support@bhtechinc.com
www.bhtechinc.com

BILL TO

Jeramy Russekk
City of Deadwood
105 Sherman St
Deadwood, SD 57732

INVOICE # 1795**DATE** 01/13/2026**DUE DATE** 02/12/2026**TERMS** Net 30

ACTIVITY	DATE	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Verkada BK22-HW BK22 Touchscreen Alarm Keypad (New Alarms)		1	399.00	399.00T
BP52-HW-NA BP52 32-Zone Alarm Panel, North America Type B Plug (New Alarms)		1	899.99	899.99T
LIC-BX-MA-1Y 1-Year Advanced Video Alarms License for 1 Site (New Alarms)		1	1,500.00	1,500.00T
AD34-HW AD34 Multi-format Card Reader		1	349.99	349.99T
AC12-HW AC12 1 Door Controller		1	799.99	799.99T
Verkada LIC-AC-1Y 1-Year Door License		1	249.99	249.99T
Verkada ACC-CEL-LTE-2 Cellular Backup Communicator for BP52 Alarm Panel (New Alarms)		1	349.99	349.99T
Verkada LIC-BX-CEL-1Y-CAP 1-Year Cellular Backup License for BP32 or ACC-CEL-LTE-2 (New Alarms, US and Canada Only), Capacity		1	299.99	299.99T
1500 VA 1125W LCD UPS 1500 VA / 1125W simulated sine wave, 18 minute half load, 7 minute full load, line interactive topology, AVR and GreenPower UPS bypass design, 8 outlets with battery backup and surge, USB port, serial, SNMP, EPO, telephone, network and coaxial data line protection, PowerPanel Business		1	499.98	499.98T

ACTIVITY	DATE	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Edition management software, \$300,000 connected equipment, straight plug, 10' cord, 2U, 17"W x 3.5"H x 18.8"D, black.				
Labor		1	3,250.00	3,250.00T
Remove old alarm system, wire in new alarm keypad and panel, install card reader on front door, program all doors into system, add to Deadwood Verkada account, programmed door times & some employees				
- Verkada cameras come with 10 year manufacture warranty				
- \$2,049.99 will be billed annually for camera & alarm licenses (price may change if Verkada increases pricing)				
-Will also need RFID cards to enter for employees or they can use Verkada app on their phone				
** Rec Center **				

All balances not paid at time of service are subject to interest charges plus other applicable charges.

SUBTOTAL	8,598.92
TAX	0.00
TOTAL	8,598.92
BALANCE DUE	\$8,598.92